
         
   IAABO BD 33 - www.board33.org 
  Packet Distribution Dates 2025-2026 

September 15, Monday, 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM Henry Becton HS, East Rutherford Parking Lot 
September 17, Wednesday, 7:00 PM to 8:30 PM Bridgewater Middle School, Merriwood Rd. 
September 27, Saturday 9:30AM to 11:00AM Passaic County Technical School 
September 29, Monday 6:30 to 8 :00 PM Union Catholic HS Parking Lot 
 
You must bring the index card for every packet you are picking up. You can pick up packet for 
other members. No packets will be given out at meetings. 
_________________________________________________________________ 
                                   2025-2026 MEETING DATES 
 1:  Mandatory Interpretation Meeting-  Must attend one- No Packets Distributed 

• Wednesday, October 15, 7:00 pm Passaic County Technical School 
• Thursday, October 16, 7:00pm Bloomfield High School  

  
 2: General Meeting                                    

• Wednesday, October 29: 7:00 pm via zoom 
 
 3: General Meeting                                    

• Monday, November 10: 7:00 pm via zoom 
 
4: General Meeting         

• Monday, December 1: 7:00 pm via zoom 
 

 5: ZOOM SIMULATOR SESSIONS  
            TBA via zoom 
            
 
*Meeting dates are subject to change and will be posted on the website. 
**You must attend a minimum of 3 meetings from the list above. The Interpretation and the Simulator are 
required. 

MEETING DATES WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON WEBSITE 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Business Meeting  
Monday, March23, 2026: 7:00 pm – Meeting to be held via Zoom 
 
Annual Banquet 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026: 6:000 pm – The Fiesta, 255NJ-17 South, Woodridge NJ 07075 
 
 


